• Car parking to the front and side elevation

Unit 21, Roseland Business Park I Normanton Lane I Long Bennington I Newark I NG23 5FF

FLOOR AREAS

Unit 21 SQ M SQ FT

Total 447.5m2 4,817ft2

RENT
The unit is available on flexible lease terms with a 
quoting rent:

£36,000 per annum exclusive 
(Thirty-Six thousand pounds)

(£7.47 per sq ft)

BUSINESS RATES
From enquires of the valuation office website we 
understand the following:

Rateable Value from 1st April 2023: £26,000

VAT
We understand that VAT to be payable upon rent and 
service charge due

EPC
The unit has an EPC rating of D85